14.7	~;							
ΑM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	P/	AGE	OF PAG
2 AM	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REO NO		5. PROJECT	T NO (If an	
		01-27-2009	04-07-094T005M0			J. PROJECT	NO.(II ap	plicable
IVI	001	01-27-2009	RES-C09-632 (FF					
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth		n 6)	CODE 310	00	
Ţ	J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	1.00	U.S. Nuclear	Regula	tory Commission	<u> </u>		
Div. of Contracts			Div. of Contracts					
Attn: H. (Eddie) Colón, Jr.			Mail Stop TWB-01-010M					
	Mail Stop TWB-01-010M Washington, DC 20555		Washington, D	C 2055	5			
			washington, D	- 2033	J			
8. NAI	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	7	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.		•
PU	RDUE UNIVERSITY				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
ΑТ	TN: KENNETH W. SUTER				SB. DATED (SEETIENTT)			
	UNG HALL			<u> </u>				
30	2 WOOD STREET			İ	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONT			-D 00E
LA L	ST LAFAYETTE IN 479072108				NRC-04-07-094 NR	C IASK	OKDE	:K 005
VV 12	SI LAFATETTE IN 4/90/2106				10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	072051394	FACILITY CODE		─ x	09-30-2008			
CODE		VI ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	SOLIC	PATIONS			
		VIONET AFFEIES TO	AMENDIALIA OL	JOLIC	ZITATIONS			
offe KN RE: by t	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	nich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE ue of this amendment you d	the solicitation and amend RECEIPT OF OFFERS PR lesire to change an offer alr	iment nur RIOR TO ready sul	mbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change ma	UR AC- SPECIFIE y be made	D MAY	
	date specified.	0-15-171-277 N6678	252A 31X0200.960	0				
12. AC	COON TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (IT required)				700 :620)			
	74	BLIGATE: \$24,537.49						
	13. THIS ITEM AP	PLIES ONLY TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF CO	ONTRA	.CTS/ORDERS,			
	IT_MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/OR	<u>IDER NO. AS DESC</u>	RIBED	IN ITEM 14.			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CONTRAC	T ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
								
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	IUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying,office, appropriation date, etc.) TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).						
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		•				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) A. 1	CONSIDERATION AND	ORITCATION TACK O	DDED				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of mounication and authority)	CONSIDERATION AND	ODDIGATION TABLE O	IVDDIV				
X								
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor 🗶 is not, 🗌 i	s required to sign this docu	ment and return	copie	es to the issuing office.			
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicit	ation/contract subject matter where for	feasible.)				
The	purpose of this modification is to	provide incremental	funding in the am	ount o	f \$24.537.49.			
	page 2 of 2 for a full description	•	-	ounc o	1 421/00/.10.			
300	page 2 of 2 for a full description	of chip modification	. '					1
	ling Amount: \$363,125.00 (Unchanged)							
	od of Performance: September 30, 20		2010 (Unchanged)					
لىلت. -	or refrormance, beprenmer 50, 20	ou becommer 29, 2	2010 (onenanged)					
Excep	at as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referer	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	changed, remains unchanged and in	n full force ar	nd effect.			
15A. N	IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO					
			Heriberto Col					
			Contracting O	fficer				
15B. 0	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AME	ERICA /		16C. I	DATE SIGN	NED
			BY		7			
-	(0:			turn of Cont	tracting Officer)	01	-27-20	009





NRC-04-07-094

NRC Task Order No. 005

Modification No. 1

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of \$24,537.49, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$100,000.00 to \$124,537.49.

Accordingly, NRC Task Order No. 005 is modified as follows:

1. Section A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--TASK ORDER is DELETED entirely and REPLACED with the following:

" A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-TASK ORDER

- (a) The total estimated amount of this Task Order (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$363,125.00.
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this Task Order is \$124,537.49. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the Task Order ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk."

A summary of NRC obligations for **NRC Task Order No. 003**, from date of the award to this modification, is provided below:

Total FY 08 obligations	\$ 100,000.00
Total FY 09 obligations	\$ 24,537.49
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:	\$ 124,537.49

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

This modification **obligates** FY2009 funds in the amount of **\$24,537.49**.